
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= PORTFOLIO RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES LLC; Date Recorded= 2023/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202307030001
97480

07/03/2023
12:09:15

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY
MICHELLE

Instr
#:20200511000
183910

202307110002
05470

07/11/2023
08:18:49

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HABNER
KEVIN

202307110002
05480

07/11/2023
08:20:11

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUMPHRIES
LINDSEY

202307110002
05760

07/11/2023
10:15:57

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SINGLETON
FELICIA N

Instr
#:20200511000
183240

202307110002
05440

07/11/2023
08:17:37

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HORTON
BROOKLYN


