Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC; Date Recorded= 2023/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202307030001 97480	07/03/2023 12:09:15	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY MICHELLE					Instr #:20200511000 183910	
202307110002 05470	07/11/2023 08:18:49	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HABNER KEVIN						
202307110002 05480	07/11/2023 08:20:11	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUMPHRIES LINDSEY						
202307110002 05760	07/11/2023 10:15:57	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SINGLETON FELICIA N					Instr #:20200511000 183240	
202307110002 05440	07/11/2023 08:17:37	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HORTON BROOKLYN						